SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19776/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-08-2018 in WA No. 6936/2017 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bengaluru)

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI HONNAPPA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.106443/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18966/2019 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.118408/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING 0.T.)

Date: 16-08-2021 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

Mr. P. Vinay Kumar, AOR (mentioned by)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 23.11.2021.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)